FOR 2017

T OF HOHOKUS

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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01709717

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

8,748,700

1,093,818,800

0]

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

8,748,700
1,093,818,800

2017 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
554,432,700

8,748,700
539,386,100

48
1,434

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

1

TAXING DISTRICT 28 HOHOKUS
2
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